
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oliver Hempsall - (146376) - Mansfield SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

51.57 657 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

51.67 653 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

52.28 630 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

52.38 627 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

53.02 604 F 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

53.13 601 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

53.29 595 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

53.29 595 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

53.43 591  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

53.43 591 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

53.80 578 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

54.46 558 F 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

54.83 546  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

54.90 544 F 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

55.56 525  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

55.63 523 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

55.81 518 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

55.92 515  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

56.11 510 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

56.37 503  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Nova Cent'n 2

56.62 496 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

56.86 490 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

56.86 490 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

57.08 484  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

57.55 472 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Nova Cent'n 2

57.68 469 H 07/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

57.98 462  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2
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57.98 462  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2

58.59 448  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

58.71 445 H 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3

58.72 445  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

58.88 441  04/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

59.31 432 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

59.82 421 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

59.87 420 H 28/11/09 Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

1:01.59 385  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.89 380 H 19/04/09 Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.80 364 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

1:02.82 363 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:04.56 335 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

1:04.86 330 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:04.93 329 H 06/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

1:05.55 320 F 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3

1:08.95 275 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:11.63 245 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:15.74 207  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

52.38 627 H 06/07/14 Mansfield Club Championships Mansfield  4

51.57 657 F 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

53.29 595 H 16/02/14 Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

53.02 604 F 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

53.43 591 H 07/12/13 Midland Short Course 2013 Stafford Nova Cent'n 2

51.67 653 H 17/11/13 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

52.28 630 H 01/12/12 Midland Winter Championships 2012 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

53.13 601 H 18/11/12 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

53.43 591  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

54.46 558 F 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

56.86 490 H 17/12/11 Nottinghamshire County Youth & Senior Gala Nottingham Nova Cent'n 2

53.29 595 H 03/12/11 British Gas Midlands Winter Championships Corby Nova Cent'n 2

53.80 578 H 20/11/11 Mansfield SC Major Oak Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

54.83 546  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

55.56 525  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

55.92 515  17/04/11 City of Leicester Age Group Meet Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

54.90 544 F 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

55.63 523 H 26/02/11 Nottinghamshire County Championships Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

56.11 510 H 21/11/10 Mansfield Major Open Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 3

55.81 518 H 06/11/10 BG Midland Winter Champs Corby Nova Cent'n 2

56.37 503  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Nova Cent'n 2

56.62 496 H 18/07/10 Nottinghamshire Summer Meet Nottingham Nova Cent'n 3

57.55 472 H 23/05/10 Tigersharks Last Chance Meet Swindon Nova Cent'n 2

57.08 484  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

58.59 448  25/04/10 Leicester Age Groups Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

57.98 462  10/04/10 City of Peterborough Meet Peterborough Nova Cent'n 2

58.88 441  04/04/10 City of Birmingham 17th Meet Birmingham Nova Cent'n 2

56.86 490 H 27/02/10 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:05.55 320 F 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3

58.71 445 H 31/01/10 Long Eaton Open 2010 Derby Nova Cent'n 3

59.87 420 H 28/11/09 Lincoln Vulcans SC Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

59.31 432 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
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59.31 432 H 22/11/09 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

57.68 469 H 07/11/09 Midland SC Champs 2009 Corby Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.59 385  18/10/09 Southampton James Moreno Southampton Nova Cent'n 2

58.72 445  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Nova Cent'n 2

59.82 421 H 19/09/09 Rotherham Metro A B L3 Mt Sheffield Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.80 364 H 26/04/09 City of Derby Open Meet Derby Nova Cent'n 2

1:01.89 380 H 19/04/09 Worksop Dolphins Spring Qu Worksop Nova Cent'n 3

1:02.82 363 H 28/02/09 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:04.93 329 H 06/12/08 Chesterfield Christmas Mt Clay Cross Nova Cent'n 3

1:04.56 335 H 29/11/08 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Grantham Nova Cent'n 3

1:04.86 330 H 16/11/08 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:08.95 275 H 23/02/08 Nottinghamshire Champs Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:11.63 245 H 18/11/07 Mansfield Major Oak Meet Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2

1:15.74 207  18/11/06 Mansfield Major Oak Open Mansfield Nova Cent'n 2
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